



NOTE:

REF. NO. 31, PART NO. 500-407 USED ON PAVERS STARTING AT SERIAL NO. 5562 THRU 6000.

REF. NO. 33, PART NO. 500-435 USED ON PAVERS STARTING AT SERIAL NO. 6010 AND UP.

REF. NO. 10, PART NO. 550-125 NOT SHOWN

49	550-401	PINION GEAR (ONLY)	2
48	550-475	GEAR RACK (LEFT SIDE)	1
47	550-142	90° EL. 1/2 NPT * 3/4 JIC (LONG)	2
46	550-191	90° EL. 1/2 NPT * 3/4 JIC	2
45	550-172	BEARING - BRACKET	2
44	550-130	SCREED EXTENSION DRIVE MOTOR	2
43	550-171	TORQUE CONTAINER	2
42	500-056	STD. LOCKWASHER 3/4	2
41	500-159	KEY HOOP 3/4 * 1 1/2 LG. GR. 5	4
40	550-170	KEY WOODRUFF 1/2	2
39	550-164	MOUNT - TORQUE CONTAINER	2
38	550-168	COUPLING - HYDRAULIC MOTOR	2
37	500-027	SOCKET HEAD SETSCREW	2
36	500-553	BLOCK * BUSHING	2
35	500-434	COTTER PIN 1/4 X 2' LG.	2
34	500-433	HEX SLOTTED NUT 1-1/4	2
33	500-435	ATTACHING PIN	2
32	500-429	BLOCK BUSHING	2
31	500-455	ATTACHING PIN (SPECIAL)	2
30	500-408	BLOCK	2
29	500-432	HEX NUT W/5 500-454 C.PIN	4
28	550-126	SPACER	2
27	125	KEY	2
26	150	TRAC SIDE PLATE	2
25	500-274	HEX HEAD CAPSCREW 1/2-13 X 4' LG.	2
24	550-165	SCREED SCREW NUT	2
23	550-164	KEY	2
22	550-163	HEX HEAD CAPSCREW 3/4-16 X 1 1/2 LG.	2
21	500-080	HEX NUT 1/2-13 NC	4
20	500-058	LOCKWASHER 1/2	8
19	125	KEY NUT 3/4-10 NC	4
18	150	END ANGLE	2
17	500-059	HEX HEAD CAPSCREW 1/2-13 X 1 1/4 LG.	8
16	500-162	GEAR RACK (RIGHT SIDE)	2
15	500-228	BREAK FITTING 1/2 NPT 45°	2
14	500-227	STD. FLAT WASHER 3/4	2
13	500-224	STD. LOCKWASHER 3/4	2
12	500-223	HEX HEAD CAPSCREW 3/4-16 X 1 1/4 LG.	2
11	550-123	SCREED EXTENSION (LEFT SIDE)	1
10	550-124	SCREED EXTENSION (RIGHT SIDE)	1
9	137	SET COLLAR	2
8	500-200	SOCKET HEAD SETSCREW 3/4-16 X 1 1/4 LG.	2
7	500-161	PISTON AND SHAFT	2
6	500-174	BREAK FITTING 1/2 NPT (STRAIGHT)	2
5	500-164	PISTON SHAFT BEARING ASSEMBLY	4
4	500-012	HEX NUT 3/4-16 NC SELF LOCKING	2
3	500-058	STD. LOCKWASHER 3/4	8
2	500-054	STD. FLAT WASHER 3/4	8
1	500-004	STD. FLAT WASHER 3/4	8

140118

REVIEW ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE SHOWN ON DRAWING
 USE METRIC SCALE DIMENSIONS

REF. NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
LAYTON MANUFACTURING COMPANY LANSING, MICHIGAN			
SCREED EXTENSION ASSY.			
D-550 SUPER PAVER			
PRODUCT	PAVER D-550	FIG. NO.	D-141